

pmw

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 179 OF 2017

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Nitin Padmakar Deshpande for the Petitioner.
Ms. Meghna Ashok Gowalini for the Respondent No.1.
Mr. Y.M. Nakhwa, APP for the Respondent – State.

CORAM: SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.

DATE : 11th OCTOBER 2019.

P.C. :

1 The respondent shall abide by the order dated 15th February 2018 within six weeks from today.

Stand over to 22nd November 2019.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)