

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 179 OF 2017

Nutan Satish KatariaPETITIONER

V/S

Satish Champalal Kataria And AnrRESPONDENT

Adv. Rachana Harpale h/f Adv. N. P. Deshpande for Petitioner

Ms. Rutuja Ambekar, APP for State

Adv. Meghna Gowalani for Respondent no. 1

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE N. R. BORKAR J

DATE : 24th April, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 05/05/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)